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English Class
10:00 - 12:00

Food Hub
Registration 11:30

12:00 - 13:30

Drop-In
13:00 - 14:30 

at COMMON GROUND

T
U
E

Computer Class
10:30 - 12:00

at COMMON GROUND

English Class
10:00 - 12:00

Food Hub Club
11:30 - 13:00

English Class
12:45 - 14:45

in TOWNHEAD

Growing Session
11:00 - 14:00

in DRUMCHAPEL

Food Hub
Registration 10:00

13:30 - 14:30

English Class
Registration
10:00 - 11:00

English Class
12:00 - 14:00

in TOWNHEAD

Ukulele Class
14:00 - 15:30

Food Hub
Registration 12:15

13:30 - 14:30

English Class
10:00 - 12:00

Knitting Class
10:00 - 12:00

Community Meal
12:00 - 13:45

JOIN OUR WHATSAPP
GROUP FOR MORE!

Monthly Cooking
Classes

at Gathering Ground

Monthly Walking
Tours

Children Holiday
Programme

English Class
Registration
12:30 - 14:00

Sewing & Weaving
11:00 - 14:00

M
O
N

W
E
D

T
H
U

F
R
I

Art Class
14:00 - 17:00

at TRANSMISSION
GALLERY

S
A
T

Office hours: MON - FRI, 09:30 - 16:30

Weekly
Schedule

M
O
R
E

Exercise Class
13:45 - 14:30



Art Class: Transmission
28 King Street, Glasgow G1 5QP
Christina
 07935 006492
 christina@cwin.org.uk

Volunteering, donations and more
Contact Roque on 07393 874078 or roque@cwin.org.uk

Exercise class
Roque

07393 874078
roque@cwin.org.uk

Drop-in: Common Ground
344 Sauchiehall Street, G2 3JD
Firdaus
07503 691854
firdaus@cwin.org.uk

Growing Session
Growchapel, Halgrave Avenue, G15 8AL
Willow
07484 669364
willow@cwin.org.uk

For more
information
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Community Meal
Knitting Class
Ukulele Class

 Vivien
07970 792312

 vivien@cwin.org.uk 

Computer Class: Common Ground﻿
344, Sauchiehall Street, G2 3DJ

Amara
07789 689660

amara@cwin.org.uk

English Class and Registration
Lia
07789 655899
lia@cwin.org.uk

Townhead Activities
60, St Mungo Avenue, G4 0PL

Antoinette
07988 376897

antoinette@cwin.org.uk

Monthly Cooking Classes
Jenny
07915 781344
JennyMac_gcfn@outlook.com

Food Hub & Food Hub Club
Willow

07484 669364
willow@cwin.org.uk


